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Athletics

Thu, March 21, 2024, 2 p.m. Baseball Home Game vs. Harper College
Thu, March 21, 2024, 3 p.m. Softball Home Games vs. Sauk Valley
Community College
Thu, March 28, 2024, 2 p.m. Baseball Home Game vs. Kishwaukee College
Fri, March 29, 2024, 1 p.m. Baseball Home Games vs. Rockford University JV
Thu, April 04, 2024, 3 p.m. Baseball Home Game vs. South Suburban College
Fri, April 05, 2024, 3 p.m. Softball Home Games vs. College of Lake County
Sat, April 06, 2024, 12 p.m. Baseball Home Games vs. Prairie State College
Tue, April 09, 2024, 2:45 p.m. Men's Tennis vs. College of Lake County
Tue, April 09, 2024, 3 p.m. Softball Home Games vs. Prairie State College
Wed, April 10, 2024, 3 p.m. Softball Home Games vs. Harper College
Fri, April 12, 2024, 3 p.m. Softball Home Games vs. Oakton Community
College
Sat, April 13, 2024, 12 p.m. Baseball Home Games vs. Waubonsee
Sun, April 14, 2024, 11 a.m. Men's Tennis vs. Milwaukee Area Technical
College
Sun, April 14, 2024, 12 p.m. Baseball Home Game vs. Triton College
Tue, April 16, 2024, 2 p.m. Baseball Home Game vs. Oakton Community
College
Wed, April 17, 2024, 2:45 p.m. Men's Tennis vs. Illinois Valley Community
College
Thu, April 18, 2024, 2 p.m. Baseball Home Games vs. Sauk Valley Community
College
Thu, April 18, 2024, 2:45 p.m. Men's Tennis vs. Moraine Valley Community
College
Fri, April 19, 2024, 3 p.m. Softball Home Games vs. Rock Valley College
Sun, April 21, 2024, 12 p.m. Baseball Home Game vs. Kankakee Community
College
Sun, April 21, 2024, 1 p.m. Softball Home Games vs. Milwaukee Area
Technical College
Tue, April 23, 2024, 2 p.m. Baseball Home Games vs. Elgin Community
College
Wed, April 24, 2024, 2:45 p.m. Men's Tennis vs. College of DuPage
Wed, April 24, 2024, 3 p.m. Softball Home Games vs. Kishwaukee College
Thu, April 25, 2024, 2 p.m. Baseball Home Games vs. MATC
Sun, April 28, 2024, 12 p.m. Baseball Home Games vs. Olive-Harvey College
Wed, May 01, 2024, 3 p.m. Softball Home Games vs. Bryant and Stratton
College
Wed, May 01, 2024, 3 p.m. Baseball Home Games vs. Madison College


